PRECISION SURFACES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Belt	 Grinder/Polisher
M-P100WR
Both	wet	/	dry	grinding
Simple	and	easy
High-efficiency
Stable	torque
1

Linear	velocity
(m/min)
Main	shift	rotational	speed	(rpm)
Linear	velocity	diagram
5
Vacuum
Weight:8Kg
Voltage: AC110 / 220V-1Ø
Motor power: 1100W
Suction power: 250W
Vacuum pressure:2000mm H2O
Air flow:2.1m³ /min
Capacity:18L
Aluminum Oxide Belts (4"x36")
Order no. Specification Remark
PSI-310-60AU 60 Grit
Waterproof
PSI-310-80AU 80 Grit
PSI-310-120AU 120 Grit
PSI-310-240AU 240 Grit
PSI-310-320AU 320 Grit
PSI-310-400AU 400 Grit
PSI-310-600AU     600 Grit
Note: Wet grinding is recommended
Option
We	reserve	the	right	to	change	design	without	notice.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 NO.A16-01
Cutting	/	Mounting	/	Grinding	&	Polishing	/	Spin	Coater